
COOL WEATHER IS BACK!   
Please put your name on your: 

 Winter coat  Hats  

 Mittens, Gloves Sweater 

 Boots   Scarves 

Thanks for helping us  

   keep track of your clothing! 

Highlights! More Inside! 

 Classical Violin Music with Helen & Betsy

 Armchair Travels to Africa, New Zealand,

Israel, and Alaska

 Midd Masti Indian Dance Troupe

 Allegro Chorus

 Sandy’s Santa Collection

 Alex Sings Sinatra Holiday Favorites

Van Trips:

o Folklife Center: Gingerbread Houses

o Caroling on Wheels

o Werner Tree Farm

o Hot Chocolate at Rosie’s

o Holiday Show at Town Hall Theatre

 OPEN regular hours – Saturday, Dec. 23    

CLOSED Monday, Dec. 25…CLOSED Monday, Jan. 1 

ELDERLY SERVICES, INC. 

P.O. Box 581 

Middlebury, VT   05753 

Family Caregiver Support Group 

12 noon, 3rd Friday of the month 

Elderly Services, Inc. 
www.elderlyservices.org 

mail@elderlyservices.org 
802-388-3983

Project Independence – December 2017 

Important Holiday Schedule Information  

Saturday, Dec. 23  Open regular hours 

Monday, Dec. 25 CLOSED 
Tuesday, Dec. 26 Open regular hours 

Saturday, Dec. 30 Open regular hours 

Monday, Jan. 1 CLOSED 

Tuesday, Jan. 2 Open regular hours 

Addison County  

Home Health Foot Clinic 

at Project Independence 

Monday, December 11, 1:00 – 4:00 PM 

check payable to Elderly Services  

due by Fri., December 8 

Tuesday, December 19, 1:00 – 4:00 PM 

check payable to Elderly Services  
due by Friday, December 15 

$30 for first appointment 

     (includes personal basin & nail clipper kit) 

$20 for subsequent appointments 

To Register 

Call 388-3983 for Dana or her voicemail. 

Addison County  

Home Health Foot Clinic  

at Project Independence 

See back cover for details 

Are you on Facebook? Please like and follow 

us at facebook.com/elderlyservices. 

Spread the word about our 

wonderful programs! 

http://www.elderlyservices.org/
mailto:mail@elderlyservices.org



